      10 Gb/s CWDM SFP+ 10 km Transceiver
              Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 11
10 Gb/s CWDM
SFP+ 10 km
Transceiver
SFP+ Series
▪ 10Gb/s serial optical interface
compliant to 802.3ae

      10 Gb/s CWDM SFP+ 10 km Transceiver
              Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 11 of 11
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
DFPP-LP-C39-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1391nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C41-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1411nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C43-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1431nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C45-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1451nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C47-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1471nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C49-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1491nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C51-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1511nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C53-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1531nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C55-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1551nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C57-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1571nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C59-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1591nm  DDM LC interface
DFPP-LP-C61-10 CWDM 10G SM 10KM 1611nm  DDM LC interface
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR
140 William Street, Melbourne